

Est on Atc Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Rajbigha to Tetariya under MR 3054					
Name of Agency - M/s Kalyani Construction, At - New Area, Bihar, Patna, D.D.M. Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 69/MR/30/19-20					
Date of commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of completion - 21.08.20					
Date of measurement - 8.7.20					
(1) Clearing of Grubbing road land - - - etc					
$121 \times 30.00m \times 2 \times 2.00m = 14520.00m^2$ $= 1.45 \text{ Hect}$					
(2) D/V, laying, spreading & compaction of WBM G2 - - - etc					
Dot measurement -					
$10 \times 2.50m \times 1.80m \times 0.075m = 3.38m^3$ $5 \times 6.50m \times 1.50m \times 0.075m = 3.66m^3$ $9 \times 0.50m \times 1.30m \times 0.075m = 0.44m^3$ $7 \times 1.50m \times 1.10m \times 0.075m = 0.87m^3$					

Continuation

21

21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Raja Bigha to Tetariya under M.R. 3054					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani Construction, At - New area, Pishan tank, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No - 69/MR/S30/2017-20					
Date of Commencement - 21.11.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of actual comp - 3.10.20					
Planting of trees by the road sides - -					
- - etc (up to date measured)					
219 MTS					
Books					
1.06.21					
J.B.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
A-b) tract of cost					
(1/2) Clearing & Grubbing					
road Land -- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (16) - 1.45 Hect					
@ ₹ 49496.70/Hect					₹ 71770.00
(2/4) Plv, Layine, Spreading					
& compaction of WBM					
-- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (16) - 91.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 2152.55/m ³					₹ 197648.4
(3/5) Plv, Layine, Spreading					
compaction of WBM					
-- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (16) - 199.97 m ³					
@ ₹ 2044.90/m ³					₹ 408917.2
(4/6) Plv & applying prime					
coat -- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (16) - 2666.24 m ²					
@ ₹ 40.90/m ²					₹ 109049.2
(5/7) Plv & applying tack coat					
-- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (16) - 18752.24 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) Plv & Fixing of typical Informatory sign board -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 8530.38/No. —					₹ 25591.14
(12/10,11,12) Plv & Fixing of K.M. Stone -- etc					
Qty vide TMB Page No (18) -					
(i) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
05 Nos @ 1897.87/No. —					₹ 9489.35
(ii) 200 mm stone					
16 Nos @ 556.57/No. —					₹ 8905.12
(13/11,14,15) Plv & Fixing of Retro reflective signage --					
Qty vide TMB Page (18 & 19)					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
06 Nos @ 3394.18/No. —					₹ 20365.08
(ii) 1600 mm Circular -					
08 Nos @ 3490.22/No. —					₹ 27922.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					
06 Nos @ 3365.41/No. —					₹ 20192.46
(14/20) Brick work in C.M (1:3) -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) - 37.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 6323.99/m ³ —					₹ 236770.00

Continuation

Continuation